Town of Sandown New Hampshire

Local Energy Commission Meeting Agenda

5:45

5:50

6:20

6:25

6:35

6:50

Monday, July 11th 2011

5:45 PM, In the Town Hall

Call to order, Review / acceptance of previous meeting minutes

ETAP Report discussion with department heads

Transfer Station Lighting update

Energy Fair at Sandown Old Homes days committee update

LEC activity update, new business

Adjournment

The Public is invited

Please be advised, agenda items may not be discussed in exact order. The LEC may discuss other business brought

before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda.



