Town of Sandown New Hampshire

Local Energy Commission Meeting Agenda

Monday, July 11th 2011

5:45 PM, In the Town Hall

5:45	Call to order, Review / acceptance of previous meeting minutes
5:50	ETAP Report discussion with department heads
6:20	Transfer Station Lighting update
6:25	Energy Fair at Sandown Old Homes days committee update
6:35	LEC activity update, new business
6:50	Adjournment

The Public is invited